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HOW TO USE THIS 
PRINTABLE

This	is	a	“write	the	room”	activity.	Simply	print	the	cards	you’d	like	
to	use,	cut	them	out,	and	tape	them	around	the	room.	Give	each	
learner	a	copy	of	the	recording	sheet.	Students	can	move	around	
the	room	and	write	the	correct	time	in	the	appropriate	spot	on	the	
recording	sheet.

This	is	a	differentiated	resource,	so	you	can	choose	the	cards	that	
best	fit	your	needs.	Inside	this	file,	you	will	find	20	cards	for	each	of	
the	following:

• telling	time	to	the	hour
• telling	time	to	the	hour	and	half	hour
• telling	time	to	five	minutes
• telling	time	to	the	minute



COLOR RESOURCES



Write the Room!
1. __________________________

2. __________________________

3. __________________________

4. __________________________

5. __________________________

6. __________________________

7. __________________________

8. __________________________

9. __________________________

10. ________________________

11. __________________________

12. __________________________

13. __________________________

14. __________________________

15. __________________________

16. __________________________

17. __________________________

18. __________________________

19. __________________________

20. _________________________

Name _____________________

©themeasuredmom.com



Time to the hour
Answer key:

1. 9:00
2. 1:00
3. 10:00
4. 12:00
5. 7:00
6. 11:00
7. 3:00
8. 2:00
9. 8:00
10.2:00
11.6:00
12.4:00
13.3:00
14.6:00
15.4:00
16.7:00
17.9:00
18.6:00
19.5:00
20.11:00



What time will Mary 
Monster visit her friend?
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What time will Megan 
Monster get her nails done?

time to the hour time to the hour

time to the hour time to the hour

What time will Mike 
Monster go for a run?

What time will Max 
Monster eat lunch?
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3 4



What time will Molly 
Monster go to work?
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time to the hour time to the hour

time to the hourtime to the hour

What time will Mimi 
Monster go to the gym?

What time will Morris 
Monster play tennis?

What time will Mac 
Monster go swimming?

5 6

7 8



What time does Harry 
Monster go to bed?

What time will Freddy 
Monster take a nap?

What time will Sally 
Monster walk her dog?

What time will Monty 
Monster watch TV?
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time to the hour time to the hour
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What time does Mark 
Monster have a piano lesson?

What time will Mabel
Monster make supper?

What time does Marvin
Monster have a soccer game?

What time does Maddie 
Monster go to karate?
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time to the hour time to the hour
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What time will Marcy 
Monster go to school?

What time does Myrtle 
Monster eat breakfast?

What time will Micah Monster 
go to basketball practice?

What time will Marco 
Monster feed his cat? 
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Time to the hour
and half hour

Answer key:

1. 1:30
2. 10:00
3. 3:30
4. 1:00
5. 8:30
6. 4:30
7. 2:00
8. 3:00
9. 9:30
10.3:30
11.4:00
12.6:00
13.10:30
14.5:30
15.2:30
16.4:00
17.7:30
18.6:30
19.12:30
20.11:30



What time will Mary 
Monster visit her friend?
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What time will Megan 
Monster get her nails done?

time to the hour and half hour

What time will Mike 
Monster go for a run?

What time will Max 
Monster eat lunch?
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time to the hour and half hour

time to the hour and half hour time to the hour and half hour



What time will Molly 
Monster go to work?
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What time will Mimi 
Monster go to the gym?

What time will Morris 
Monster play tennis?

What time will Mac 
Monster go swimming?
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time to the hour and half hour time to the hour and half hour

time to the hour and half hour time to the hour and half hour



What time does Harry 
Monster go to bed?

What time will Freddy 
Monster take a nap?

What time will Sally 
Monster walk her dog?

What time will Monty 
Monster watch TV?
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time to the hour and half hour time to the hour and half hour
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What time does Mark 
Monster have a piano lesson?

What time will Mabel
Monster make supper?

What time does Marvin
Monster have a soccer game?

What time does Maddie 
Monster go to karate?
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What time will Marcy 
Monster go to school?

What time does Myrtle 
Monster eat breakfast?

What time will Micah Monster 
go to basketball practice?

What time will Marco 
Monster feed his cat? 
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time to the hour and half hour time to the hour and half hour
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Time to 5 minutes
Answer key:

1. 1:10
2. 2:20
3. 3:40
4. 12:15
5. 7:45
6. 4:05
7. 3:30
8. 12:50
9. 8:15
10.10:25
11.11:20
12.9:30
13.10:30
14.5:35
15.4:00
16.1:50
17.8:10
18.7:05
19.2:55
20.11:35



What time will Mary 
Monster visit her friend?
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What time will Megan 
Monster get her nails done?

time to five minutes

What time will Mike 
Monster go for a run?

What time will Max 
Monster eat lunch?
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time to five minutes

time to five minutes time to five minutes



What time will Molly 
Monster go to work?
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What time will Mimi 
Monster go to the gym?

What time will Morris 
Monster play tennis?

What time will Mac 
Monster go swimming?
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time to five minutes time to five minutes

time to five minutes time to five minutes



What time does Harry 
Monster go to bed?

What time will Freddy 
Monster take a nap?

What time will Sally 
Monster walk her dog?

What time will Monty 
Monster watch TV?
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What time does Mark 
Monster have a piano lesson?

What time will Mabel
Monster make supper?

What time does Marvin
Monster have a soccer game?

What time does Maddie 
Monster go to karate?
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What time will Marcy 
Monster go to school?

What time does Myrtle 
Monster eat breakfast?

What time will Micah Monster 
go to basketball practice?

What time will Marco 
Monster feed his cat? 
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Time to the minute
Answer key:

1. 9:52
2. 1:33
3. 3:48
4. 12:09
5. 3:02
6. 5:35
7. 11:25
8. 3:00
9. 8:32
10.1:15
11.4:00
12.4:51
13.2:30
14.5:09
15.5:45
16.3:00
17.7:11
18.6:19
19.11:42
20.12:22



What time will Mary 
Monster visit her friend?
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What time will Megan 
Monster get her nails done?

time to the minute time to the minute

time to the minute time to the minute

What time will Mike 
Monster go for a run?

What time will Max 
Monster eat lunch?
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3 4



What time will Molly 
Monster go to work?
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What time will Mimi 
Monster go to the gym?

What time will Morris 
Monster play tennis?

What time will Mac 
Monster go swimming?
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What time does Harry 
Monster go to bed?

What time will Freddy 
Monster take a nap?

What time will Sally 
Monster walk her dog?

What time will Monty 
Monster watch TV?

©
th

em
ea

su
re

dm
om

.co
m

©
th

em
ea

su
re

dm
om

.co
m

©
th

em
ea

su
re

dm
om

.co
m

©
th

em
ea

su
re

dm
om

.co
m

time to the minutetime to the minute
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What time does Mark 
Monster have a piano lesson?

What time will Mabel
Monster make supper?

What time does Marvin
Monster have a soccer game?

What time does Maddie 
Monster go to karate?
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What time will Marcy 
Monster go to school?

What time does Myrtle 
Monster eat breakfast?

What time will Micah Monster 
go to basketball practice?

What time will Marco 
Monster feed his cat? 
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BLACK & WHITE 
RESOURCES



Write the Room!
1. __________________________

2. __________________________

3. __________________________

4. __________________________

5. __________________________

6. __________________________

7. __________________________

8. __________________________

9. __________________________

10. ________________________

11. __________________________

12. __________________________

13. __________________________

14. __________________________

15. __________________________

16. __________________________

17. __________________________

18. __________________________

19. __________________________

20. _________________________

Name _____________________

©themeasuredmom.com



Time to the hour
Answer key:

1. 9:00
2. 1:00
3. 10:00
4. 12:00
5. 7:00
6. 11:00
7. 3:00
8. 2:00
9. 8:00
10.2:00
11.6:00
12.4:00
13.3:00
14.6:00
15.4:00
16.7:00
17.9:00
18.6:00
19.5:00
20.11:00



What time will Mary 
Monster visit her friend?
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What time will Megan 
Monster get her nails done?

time to the hour time to the hour

time to the hour time to the hour

What time will Mike 
Monster go for a run?

What time will Max 
Monster eat lunch?
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What time will Molly 
Monster go to work?
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What time will Mimi 
Monster go to the gym?

What time will Morris 
Monster play tennis?

What time will Mac 
Monster go swimming?
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What time does Harry 
Monster go to bed?

What time will Freddy 
Monster take a nap?

What time will Sally 
Monster walk her dog?

What time will Monty 
Monster watch TV?
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What time does Mark 
Monster have a piano lesson?

What time will Mabel
Monster make supper?

What time does Marvin
Monster have a soccer game?

What time does Maddie 
Monster go to karate?
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What time will Marcy 
Monster go to school?

What time does Myrtle 
Monster eat breakfast?

What time will Micah Monster 
go to basketball practice?

What time will Marco 
Monster feed his cat? 
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Time to the hour
and half hour

Answer key:

1. 1:30
2. 10:00
3. 3:30
4. 1:00
5. 8:30
6. 4:30
7. 2:00
8. 3:00
9. 9:30
10.3:30
11.4:00
12.6:00
13.10:30
14.5:30
15.2:30
16.4:00
17.7:30
18.6:30
19.12:30
20.11:30



What time will Mary 
Monster visit her friend?
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What time will Megan 
Monster get her nails done?

time to the hour and half hour

What time will Mike 
Monster go for a run?

What time will Max 
Monster eat lunch?
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time to the hour and half hour

time to the hour and half hour time to the hour and half hour



What time will Molly 
Monster go to work?
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What time will Mimi 
Monster go to the gym?

What time will Morris 
Monster play tennis?

What time will Mac 
Monster go swimming?
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time to the hour and half hour time to the hour and half hour
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What time does Harry 
Monster go to bed?

What time will Freddy 
Monster take a nap?

What time will Sally 
Monster walk her dog?

What time will Monty 
Monster watch TV?
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What time does Mark 
Monster have a piano lesson?

What time will Mabel
Monster make supper?

What time does Marvin
Monster have a soccer game?

What time does Maddie 
Monster go to karate?
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What time will Marcy 
Monster go to school?

What time does Myrtle 
Monster eat breakfast?

What time will Micah Monster 
go to basketball practice?

What time will Marco 
Monster feed his cat? 
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Time to 5 minutes
Answer key:

1. 1:10
2. 2:20
3. 3:40
4. 12:15
5. 7:45
6. 4:05
7. 3:30
8. 12:50
9. 8:15
10.10:25
11.11:20
12.9:30
13.10:30
14.5:35
15.4:00
16.1:50
17.8:10
18.7:05
19.2:55
20.11:35



What time will Mary 
Monster visit her friend?
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What time will Megan 
Monster get her nails done?

time to five minutes

What time will Mike 
Monster go for a run?

What time will Max 
Monster eat lunch?

1 2

3 4

time to five minutes

time to five minutes time to five minutes



What time will Molly 
Monster go to work?
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What time will Mimi 
Monster go to the gym?

What time will Morris 
Monster play tennis?

What time will Mac 
Monster go swimming?

5 6

7 8

time to five minutes time to five minutes

time to five minutes time to five minutes



What time does Harry 
Monster go to bed?

What time will Freddy 
Monster take a nap?

What time will Sally 
Monster walk her dog?

What time will Monty 
Monster watch TV?
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What time does Mark 
Monster have a piano lesson?

What time will Mabel
Monster make supper?

What time does Marvin
Monster have a soccer game?

What time does Maddie 
Monster go to karate?
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What time will Marcy 
Monster go to school?

What time does Myrtle 
Monster eat breakfast?

What time will Micah Monster 
go to basketball practice?

What time will Marco 
Monster feed his cat? 
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Time to the minute
Answer key:

1. 9:52
2. 1:33
3. 3:48
4. 12:09
5. 3:02
6. 5:35
7. 11:25
8. 3:00
9. 8:32
10.1:15
11.4:00
12.4:51
13.2:30
14.5:09
15.5:45
16.3:00
17.7:11
18.6:19
19.11:42
20.12:22



What time will Mary 
Monster visit her friend?
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What time will Megan 
Monster get her nails done?

time to the minute time to the minute

time to the minute time to the minute

What time will Mike 
Monster go for a run?

What time will Max 
Monster eat lunch?

1 2

3 4



What time will Molly 
Monster go to work?
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What time will Mimi 
Monster go to the gym?

What time will Morris 
Monster play tennis?

What time will Mac 
Monster go swimming?
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What time does Harry 
Monster go to bed?

What time will Freddy 
Monster take a nap?

What time will Sally 
Monster walk her dog?

What time will Monty 
Monster watch TV?
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What time does Mark 
Monster have a piano lesson?

What time will Mabel
Monster make supper?

What time does Marvin
Monster have a soccer game?

What time does Maddie 
Monster go to karate?
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What time will Marcy 
Monster go to school?

What time does Myrtle 
Monster eat breakfast?

What time will Micah Monster 
go to basketball practice?

What time will Marco 
Monster feed his cat? 
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